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Options

Length (mm)

390

490

591

691

741

792

842

892

1043

1244

1345

1445

1546

1646

Version

Curved, inside toothed

Curved, outside toothed

Straight
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Description

Application: Lightweight ventilation systems in poly tunnels and greenhouses
Material: Galvanized steel
Length: 741 mm
Toothing: Outside toothed
End piece: Toothless for safety stop at maximum opening
Compatibility: Precisely fitted to pinion housings TU 11:22 & TU 11:30
Tooth height: 22 mm
Ridder Article No.: 417574

The Rack 22-3/L741/D6/UV77 is ideal for lightweight greenhouse ventilation, especially in foil tunnel systems. Its
toothless end prevents overextension and ensures a secure stop. Designed for durability and precision fit with
Ridder pinion housings.
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